2023/2024 NJROTC ORIENTEERING AGREEMENT OF INDEMNITY

Parents, please initial next to all orienteering ever next to all events, thereby agreeing to this Agreem Cadets should return this completed form to their Whereas Hillgrove High School NJROTC, Co & Wildlife Management Service (FWMS), he	nent of Indemnity for all NJROTC competition NJROTC SNSI/NSI. Subb County School District, McIntosh R	n events listed for the entire year. Reserve County Park, and the Forest
"Mountain Madness Orienteering Me Parent Initial	vet" to be held on (or about) Sunday, 17	Sept. 2023
Whereas McDonough High School NJROTC, & Wildlife Management Service (FWMS), he	•	
"Jolly Roger Orienteering Meet" to Parent Initial	be held on (or about) Saturday, 16 Oct	2023.
Whereas Lassiter High School NJROTC, Cob Management Service (FWMS), hereinafter ca		tate Park, and the Forest & Wildlife
*Veteran's Day Orienteering Meet" to Parent Initial	be held on (or about) Sunday, 12 Nov.	2023
Whereas Ridgeview High School NJROTC, Orienteering (FLO) and Suncoast Orienteering sponsor: "Gold Head Branch Orienteering Med Parent Initial		s, hereinafter called indemnities, will
Whereas McDonough High School NJROTO Wildlife Management Service (FWMS), herei		letoe State Park, and the Forest &
	Meet" to be held on (or about) Saturda	ıy, 9 Dec. 2023
Parent Initial		
This waiver/indemnity permitsto participate in the above described Orienteering 3	Meets and to use various facilities at designa	(Cadet Name – Please Print) ated meet sites.
The below listed Parent/Guardian is desirous of he participation of the listed cadet(s) during the use NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the aforemindemnities and holds them, their agents and instor liability arising in connection with said faciliticadet(s) or to any other party, person, or property transporting any persons to, from, in or around sequipment, negligence or indemnities or other persons to the	of above facilities or any facility related to chentioned action by indemnities, the below rumentalities, employees and successors, have from any loss, damage, injury or other cay, caused or occasioned by the use of any suaid facilities or equipment, whether due to be	or rented by host NJROTC high schools. named parent or guardian indemnifies armless from any and all torts, claims usualty whatsoever to the above-named ch facilities or equipment or in
The action of the indemnities in allowing the abortacilities shall signify the acceptance of this offer		OTC orienteering meets and to use the
It is also certified that the above-named cadet(s) i injuries that could result from the activities and e		surance program for any and all
(Parent/Guardian Name – Please Print)	(Parent/Guardian Signature)	(Date)
(SNSI/NSI Certification – Please Print)	(SNSI/NSI Signature)	(Date)